New Residential Student

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Transportation

Admissions Deposit
Miscellaneous Expenses
Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Transportation

Miscellaneous Expenses
Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

New - Commuter
Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee

Admissions Deposit
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Independent Student

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25

FA25

SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26

FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25

FA25

SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26

FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25

SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26

$17,909
$2,678
$3,204
$716
$500
$200
$3,182
$120
$46

$28,555

$17,909
$2,678
$3,204
$716
$500
$3,182
$120
$46

$28,355

$17,909
$3,436
$1,473
$716
$3,182
$1,493
$120
$46
$200

$28,574

$17,909
$1,473
$3,436
$716
$3,182
$1,493
$120
$46

$28,374

$17,909
$4,751
$2,198
$716
$4,400
$1,493
$120
$46

$31,633

$17,909
$4,751
$2,198
$716
$4,400
$1,493
$120
$46

$31,633

Residential Student

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Commuter

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

Tuition

Housing Allowance

Food Allowance

Books, Supplies and Materials
Miscellaneous Expenses
Transportation

Student Government Fee
Average Federal Loan Fee
Total Semester Budget

FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25

SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26

FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25
FA25

SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26
SP26

$17,909
$2,678
$3,204
$716
$3,182
$500
$120
546

$28,355

$17,909
$2,678
$3,204
$716
$3,182
$500
$120
$46

$28,355

$17,909
$3,436
$1,473
$716
$3,182
$1,493
$120
$46

$28,374

$17,909
$1,473
$3,436
$716
$3,182
$1,493
$120
$46

$28,374



